
End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:

Exterior Color / 

Interior
WHITE

A. Bid Series: Base Price: 30,470.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

Included

Included

Included

Included

972 3,690.00$         

801 310.00$            

798 395.00$            

Total of B. - Published Options 4,395.00$         

C.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$2,888.00

$4,588.00

$2,175.00

$2,455.00

$2,752.00

$6,015.00

$475.00

$975.00

$665.00

$395.00

$6,482.00

Total of D. - Off Menu Options 29,865.00$       

F. Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $2.45/mile -$                 

G. Option Discounts -$                 

H. Total of A + B + C + D + E = F 64,730.00$       

I. $0.00

J. $0.00

K. Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 64,730.00$       

L. Administrative Fee -$                 

M. Non-Equip Charges & Credits

N. TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $64,730.00

WINDOW TINT

FULL WRAP

Floor Plan Assistance

BOARDS BOTH SIDES

CUSTOM STORAGE CENTER

Lot Insurance Coverages

COMMERICAL GRADE FLOOORING

ABS INTERIOR SIDE WALLS

LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

SAFTEY VISION CAMERA SYSTEM

REAR A/C

SCENE LIGHT

Description Description

MOBILE RESPONSE UNIT AS 

PICS SENT

DUAL BULK HEADS

999 FLEET OPTIONS

Description

Factory Published Options

Team Members -- Kevin Moore - Jessica Wooten - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

BACK UP ALARM

Automatic 

RUNNING BOARDS

MEDIUM ROOF

3.5L V6 

Air Conditioning

1635-1735 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006

(888) 8 FLEET 9 (888-835-3389) - FAX 972-245-5278 - bidtx@spford.com

Description Description

CITY OF MESQUITE KEVIN MOORE

2021 TRANSIT 350 148" WHEEL BASE

071924012    X2Y ENDING X2C

ROBERT PICCIONI

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford and Chevrolet

Power Steering/Brakes

Description

Cars and Light Trucks

Contract Name:State of Texas 070 - A1 Texas Smartbuy Contract 2020/2021 Fiscal Year

5.22.21


