	1635-1	Pack's Five Star F 735 S. IH 35E Carr	ollton Tex	as, 75006		
(888) 8 FLEET 9 (888-835-3389) - FAX 972-245-5278 - bidtx@spford.com CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT						
Cars and Light Trucks						
Team Members Kevin Moore - Jessica Wooten - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner						
	Contract Name:State of Texas	070 - A1 Texas	Smartbu	uy Contract 2020/	2021 Fiscal Y	ear
End User:	CITY OF MESQUITE		Sam P	ack's Rep:	KEVIN MOO	RE
Contact:	ROBERT PICCIONI		Date: 5.22.21			
Contact T	N/Email			Phone #		
Contact	N/Email				Exterior Color /	
Product	Description: 2021 TRANSIT :	350 148" WHEEL E	BASE		Interior	WHITE
					-	
Α.	Bid Series: 071924012 X2Y ENDING	X2C		<u>-</u>	Base Price:	\$ 30,470.00
В.	Published Options (Itemize Each Below)					
0			0	Dagasia	41	Did Drive
Code	Description Automatic	Bid Price Included	Code	Descrip	tion	Bid Price
	Power Steering/Brakes	Included				
	Air Conditioning	Included				
972	3.5L V6 MEDIUM ROOF	Included \$ 3,690.00				
801	RUNNING BOARDS	\$ 3,690.00 \$ 310.00				
798	BACK UP ALARM	\$ 395.00				
				Total of B Pu	blished Options	\$ 4,395.00
C.	Factory Published Options					
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Descrip	tion	Bid Price
	Total of C Dealer Published Options \$ -					
_				otal of C Dealer Fu	blished Options	- ¢
D.	999 FLEET OPTIONS					
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Descrip	tion	Bid Price
	MOBILE RESPONSE UNIT AS					
	PICS SENT					
	TIGG CENT					
	DUAL BULK HEADS	\$2,888.00				
	SAFTEY VISION CAMERA SYSTEM	\$4,588.00				
	REAR A/C	\$2,175.00				
	SCENE LIGHT	\$2,455.00				
	COMMERICAL GRADE FLOOORING	\$2,752.00				
	ABS INTERIOR SIDE WALLS	\$6,015.00				
	LED INTERIOR LIGHTING	\$475.00				
	BOARDS BOTH SIDES CUSTOM STORAGE CENTER	\$975.00 \$665.00				
	WINDOW TINT	\$395.00				
	FULL WRAP	\$6,482.00				
					ff Menu Options	
F.	Delivery Charges	0	Miles @ \$	2.45/mile		\$-
G.	Option Discounts					\$ -
Н. I.	Total of A + B + C + D + E = F Floor Plan Assistance					\$ 64,730.00 \$0.00
I. J.	Lot Insurance Coverages					\$0.00
л. К.	Quantity Ordered 1	X F=				\$ 64,730.00
L.	Administrative Fee					\$ -
м.	Non-Equip Charges & Credits					•
Ν.	TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING	ADMIN FEE				\$64,730.00